Ballot Totals to
Date by 5PM

Received, not
processed - total

In process
Processed

Total (In
possession)

11/17/23-12/4/23
Challenged - not yet

cured

Provisional not
processed

Pending
Adjudication
Pending Replication

Replicated

10/28/24

481

481

10/29/24

76

557

10/30/24

557

10/31/24

87

644

11/1/24

48

692

11/4/24

114

806

11/5/24

167

973

11/6/24

977

11/7/24

977

11/8/24

977

11/9/24

11/12/24

Code 20A-3a-405


https://le.utah.gov/xcode/Title20A/Chapter3A/20A-3a-S405.html

