10/28/24	10/29/24	10/30/24	10/31/24	11/1/24	11/4/24	11/5/24	11/6/24	11/7/24	11/8/24	11/9/24	11/12/24	Code 20A-3a-405			
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0						
-	_	_						_							
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						
404	70		0.7	40	111	167									
401	76		87	46	114	167	4								
481	557	557	644	692	806	973	977	977	977						
-								-							
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						
, ,					-										
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_							
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0						
0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0						
U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U						
	0 0 481 481 0	0 0 0 0 481 76 481 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 481 76 481 557 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 481 76 87 48 481 557 557 644 692 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 481 76 87 48 114 481 557 557 644 692 806 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0